C
E
F
B
On lower ranges
stand-off
may be
eliminated

Feedback:
•	 Low Inductance
•	 Surge and Pulse
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
IRC
Part No.
Resist.
(Ω)
Power
Rating
(@ 85°)
Price Each
1 10 100 250 1000
66-OAR1R005JLF OAR1R005JLF 0.005 1W .56 .53 .49 .46 .39
66-OAR1R010JLF OAR1R010JLF 0.010 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R015JLF OAR1R015JLF 0.015 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R020JLF OAR1R020JLF 0.020 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R040JLF OAR1R040JLF 0.040 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R050JLF OAR1R050JLF 0.050 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R070JLF OAR1R070JLF 0.070 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R080JLF OAR1R080JLF 0.080 1W .60 .56 .53 .49 .41
66-OAR1R100JLF OAR1R100JLF 0.100 1W .61 .573 .543 .502 .42
66-OAR3R005JLF OAR3R005JLF 0.005 3W .78 .73 .68 .63 .53
66-OAR3R010JLF OAR3R010JLF 0.010 3W .68 .64 .60 .55 .47
66-OAR3R015JLF OAR3R015JLF 0.015 3W .74 .71 .65 .63 .52
66-OAR3R020JLF OAR3R020JLF 0.020 3W .68 .64 .60 .55 .47
66-OAR3R030JLF OAR3R030JLF 0.030 3W 1.43 1.34 1.22 .91 .53
66-OAR3R040JLF OAR3R040JLF 0.040 3W 1.35 1.27 1.15 .86 .50
66-OAR3R050JLF OAR3R050JLF 0.050 3W .75 .73 .72 .65 .50
66-OAR3R070JLF OAR3R070JLF 0.070 3W 1.35 1.27 1.15 .86 .50
66-OAR3R080JLF OAR3R080JLF 0.080 3W 1.35 1.27 1.15 .86 .50
66-OAR3R100JLF OAR3R100JLF 0.100 3W .75 .73 .72 .65 .50
66-OAR5R005JLF OAR5R005JLF 0.005 5W .95 .89 .83 .77 .65
66-OAR5R010JLF OAR5R010JLF 0.010 5W .95 .89 .83 .77 .65
66-OAR5R015JLF OAR5R015JLF 0.015 5W .95 .89 .83 .77 .65
66-OAR5R020JLF OAR5R020JLF 0.020 5W .95 .89 .83 .77 .65
66-OAR5R030JLF OAR5R030JLF 0.030 5W .95 .89 .83 .77 .65
66-OAR5R040JLF OAR5R040JLF 0.040 5W .95 .89 .83 .77 .65
66-OAR5R050JLF OAR5R050JLF 0.050 5W .95 .89 .83 .77 .65
Dimensions: in. (mm)
Type A B C E F
OAR-1 0.450+0.040/-0.020 0.200±0.100 0.125±0.030 0.065+0.010/-0.005 0.040±0.002
(11.43+1.020/-0.508) (5.08±2.54) (3.18±0.762) (1.65+0.254/-0.127) (1.02±0.051)

Specifications:
•	High Current Rating
•	 Less than 0.003Ω Resistance
•	 Copper on Alumina construction
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
IRC
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 100 400 1200
66-OARSXPR001FLF OARSXPR001FLF 0.0010 1.31 1.18 .93 .76 .67
66-OARSXPR002FLF OARSXPR002FLF 0.0020 1.31 1.18 .93 .76 .67
66-OARSXPR0025FLF OARSXPR0025FLF 0.0025 1.31 1.18 .93 .76 .67
66-OARSXPR005FLF OARSXPR005FLF 0.0050 1.31 1.18 .93 .76 .67
66-OARSXPR010FLF OARSXPR010FLF 0.0100 1.09 1.01 .80 .65 .58
66-OARSXPR020FLF OARSXPR020FLF 0.0200 1.09 1.01 .80 .65 .58
66-OARSXPR025FLF OARSXPR025FLF 0.0250 1.09 1.01 .80 .65 .58
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
IRC
Part No.
Value
(Ω) Size Price Each
1 10 100 250
66-LRZ1206-0LF LRC-LRZ1206-LF-R000 0 1206 1.01 .97 .85 .74
66-LRZ2010-0LF LRC-LRZ2010-LF-R000 0 2010 1.04 .95 .89 .72
66-LRZ2512-0LF LRC-LRZ2512-LF-R000 0 2512 1.40 1.30 1.19 .78
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
IRC
Part No.
Resist.
(Ω) Tol.
Power
Rating
(Watts)
Price Each
1 25 100 500 1900
66-OARS1R003JLF OARS1R003JLF .003 5% 1W @ 85°C .82 .64 .55 .47 .41
66-OARS1R005JLF OARS1R005JLF .005 5% 1W @ 85°C .82 .64 .55 .47 .41
66-OARS1R010JLF OARS1R010JLF .010 5% 1W @ 85°C .71 .55 .47 .40 .35
66-OARS1R015JLF OARS1R015JLF .015 5% 1W @ 85°C .71 .55 .47 .40 .35
66-OARS1R020JLF OARS1R020JLF .020 5% 1W @ 85°C .71 .55 .47 .40 .35
66-OARS1R030JLF OARS1R030JLF .030 5% 1W @ 85°C .71 .55 .47 .40 .35
66-OARS1R040JLF OARS1R040JLF .040 5% 1W @ 85°C .71 .55 .47 .40 .35
66-OARS1R050JLF OARS1R050JLF .050 5% 1W @ 85°C .71 .55 .47 .40 .35
66-OARS3R002JLF OARS3R002JLF .002 5% 3W @ 85°C .96 .88 .82 .72 .62
66-OARS3R003FLF OARS3R003FLF .003 1% 3W @ 85°C 1.00 .87 .74 .60 .53
66-OARS3R004FLF OARS3R004FLF .004 1% 3W @ 85°C 1.00 .87 .74 .60 .53
66-OARS3R005FLF OARS3R005FLF .005 1% 3W @ 85°C 1.00 .87 .74 .60 .53
66-OARS3R010FLF OARS3R010FLF .010 1% 3W @ 85°C 1.00 .87 .74 .60 .53
66-OARS3R015FLF OARS3R015FLF .015 1% 3W @ 85°C 1.00 .87 .74 .60 .53
•	 Very Low Inductance
•	 Available in 1206, 2010, and